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Katy Wroctawskie

Sosnica
Rézaniec
Strzeganowice
Wojtkowice
Krobielowice

Gniechowice
Stary Dwoér
Gniechowice

Gérzyce
Zachowice
Stradéw
Czernczyce
Kamionna
Katy Wroctawskie

S - kurs szkolny

KACKA KOMUNIKACJA PUBLICZNA

trasa:

Kqty Wroctawskie - Sosnica - Rozaniec - Strzeganowice - Wojtkowice -

Krobielowice - Gniechowice - Stary Dwor - Gniechowice - GOrzyce -
Zachowice - Stradow - Czerriczyce - Kamionna - Kqty Wroctawskie

Dworzec Kolejowy
Zeromskiego/Szkota

ul. Brzozowa SP2

ul. Drzymaty (przy przedszkolu)
ul. Wroctawska

Sosnica

Rézaniec

Strzeganowice

Wojtkowice

Krobielowice

Gniechowice Szkota Podstawowa
Gniechowice

Stary Dwor

Gniechowice Szkota Podstawowa
Gniechowice

GOrzyce

Piwna

Stradow

Swietlica

na wys. nr 13

Dworzec Kolejowy

08:28
08:29
08:32
08:34
08:39
08:43
08:46
08:48
08:53
08:55
08:59
09:00

09:06

09:10

11:40
11:41
11:44
11:46
11:51
11:55
11:58
12:00
12:05
12:07
12:11
12:12

12:18

12:22
12:27
12:38

12:40
12:41
12:44
12:46
12:51

12:54
12:57
12:59
13:05
13:09
13:11
13:20
13:30
13:32
13:37
13:42
13:53

rozktad wazny od 02.09.2019 r.

S
13:53
13:54
13:57
13:59
14:04

14.07
14:10
14:12
14:18
14:22
14:24
14:33
14:43
14:45
14:50
14:55
15:06

S
15:20
15:21
15:24
15:26
15:31

15:34
15:37
15:39
15:45
15:49
15:51
16:00
16:10
16:12
16:17
16:22
16:33

S
16:33
16:34
16:37
16:39
16:44
16:48
16:51
16:53
16:58
17:00
17:03
17.05
17:11
17:15
17:17
17:26
17:36
17:38
17:43
17:48
17:59
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KACKA KOMUNIKACJA PUBLICZNA

Katy Wroctawskie - Kamionna - Czernczyce - Stradow - Zachowice -
Gorzyce- Gniechowice - Krobielowice - Wojtkowice - Strzeganowice-
Rézaniec - Sosnica - Sadkowek - Stary Dwér - Gniechowice -
Krobielowice - Kqty Wroctawskie
rozktad wazny od 02.09.2019 r.

S S S S S S S S S S

Dworzec Kolejowy 06:21 06:32 07:27 07:50 10:53 12:36 14:07 14:57
Katy |Zeromskiego/Szkota 06:22 12:37 14:08 14:58
Wroctawskie ul. Brzozowa SP2 06:25 12:40
ul. Drzymalty (przy przedszkolu) 06:27 12:42
Kamionna nawys.nr 13 06:37
Czeriiczyce Swietlica 06:42 09:10 12:56
Stradéw  Stradéw 06:49
Zachowice Piwna 06:53 09:13 12:59
Gérzyce Gorzyce 07:00
Gniechowice Gniechow!ce 06:14 07:06 09:18 13:04
Gniechowice Szkota Podstawowa 06:16 07:07 09:20 13:06

Krobielowice Krobielowice
Wojtkowice Wojtkowice

07:33 07:56 09:24 10:59 13:10 14:13 15:03
07:35 07:58 09:26 11:01 13:12 14:15 15:05

Strzeganowice na wys. nr 17 06:42 08:02 09:30 13:16 14:19 15:09
Rézaniec Rézaniec 06:44 09:32 13:18 14:21 15:11
Sosnica Sosnica 06:47 09:35 13:21 14:24 15:14
Sadkéwek Sadkoéwek 06:51 13:25

Stary Dwér Stary Dwor 06:20
Gniechowice Gniechowice 06:26 08:10
Gniechowice Szkota Podstawowa 06:28 08:12
Krobielowice Krobielowice 06:32 07:37 08:15 11:03
ul. Wroctawska 06:35 07:17 06:55 07:40 08:18 09:39 13:28
ul. Brzozowa SP2 06:38 07:20 06:58 07:43 08:21 09:42 13:31
Wro'c(,fztxskie ul. Drzymaly (przy przedszkolu) ~ 06:41 07:23 07:01 07:46 08:24 09:45
ul. 1 Maja (SP1) 06:43 07:25 07:03 07:48 08:26 09:47 11:09 14:28 15:18
Dworzec Kolejowy 06:45 07:27 07:05 07:50 08:28 09:49 11:11 14:30 15:20

S - kurs szkolny



